A H 5%

EFERGE BHFHD)

Drive System

B FHES FHMHBIR HE Bk
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty Remark
No. &R Apellation F#E Spec

1 YQX30A AX T 6 Drive unit 1 | ®1~3

1 YQXD30A AR 4 Drive unit 1 | 04, @3

1 | YQXD30 A5 34 Drive unit 1 | ®©s. 6.9

1 | YQXD30C A5 W4 Drive unit 1 |2 4

1 | YOX30HI A5 4 Drive unit e

2 | GB5783 1244 Bolt M10x45 7 | @2 4

2 | GB5783 #Z#e Bolt M10x45 1 |5 6. 904

3 | GB6170 HZRE Nut MI10 7 | o2 4

3 | GB6170 #2RE Nut MI10 1 | ®5. 6. 904

4 GB119.2 4 Pin 6x16 3 |0-1~-402, 4

4 | GB119.2 54 Pin 6x16 2 |05 6.9

5 | GB93 38 Washer 10 9 |o1-402. 4

5 | GB93 8 Washer 10 8 | ©s. 6.9

6 | GB5783 122 Bolt M10%35 9 o014

23




JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

"

6 GB5783 1242 Bolt M10x35 8 | @1

Fs | ZHES THAZIR HE &1k

Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty Remark

No. £ZFR Apellation % Spec
6 | GB5783 1242 Bolt M10x35 7 ®-5. 6. 9 ®-4
6 GB5783 1242 Bolt M10x35 2 @-2. 4
7 GB93 .8 Washer 8 6 O-1~4 @-2. 4
7| GB93 116 Washer g 2 |05 6.9
8 GB5783 1242 Bolt M8x20 6 g-1~2 <;D-2\ 4
8 GB5783 1242 Bolt M8x20 12 8; ;\ 9

M 1 ™ A

24




A H 5%

1 R REWHHR)

Drive System(Clutch Type)

Fs | FHES FEHBIR HE #HIE
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty Remark
No. ZFR Apellation F#E Spec

1 PDS30l A% # 4 Drive unit 1 |©-7. ©-8

1 [DS30lH1 A5 # Drive unit 1 (@3

2 (GB5783 244 Bolt M8x20 6 |@-7. ®-8

2 [GB5783 U2 H% Bolt M8~20 12 |03

3 |GB93 4 [& Washer ] 6 |©-7. ®-8

3 GB93 [ Washer ] 12 @3

4 |GB89 4% Washer ] 2 |07, ©-8@-3

5 GB6170 W2 £} Nut M8 2 |[©-7. ©-8@-3

25



JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

3

6 PBOW6510000 sl Ax 6 T4 ®-7. ®-8 @-3
Lever, speed change
Fs | EHES FHA LR HE
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty B
No. 2R Apellation A& Spec Remark
7 | 30W6520000 | J7 A A% #: T AR 1 |©7. ©8 @3
Lever,direction
8 30CJA13-00100 | 77 )F-ER 1 O-7. ®-8 @3
Knob, direction
9 | 30CJAI3-00200 | 3 F-Ek 1 | ©7. ©8 @3
Knob, speed
10 GB5782 1242 Bolt M8x35 2 ®-7. ©®-8 @-3
11 GB5783 1242 Bolt M10x35 9 -7, ©-8
11 | GB5783 244 Bolt M10x35 8 | @3
12 GB93 | 10 9 O-7. ©-8
Spring Washer
12 GB93 | 10 8 @-3
Spring Washer
13 GB119.2 % Pin 6x16 2 ®-7. ©-8@-3

26




